

FIGGI Beauty Expands to the UK: Luxury Skincare for Sensitive, Dry Skin Now Available Online

GLASGOW, SCOTLAND, UNITED KINGDOM, January 14, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FIGGI Beauty, the luxury skincare brand renowned for its focus on sensitive and dry skin, is thrilled to announce its official expansion into the United Kingdom. After achieving remarkable success in the United States, FIGGI now offers its advanced skincare solutions to UK customers. The full range is available online at www.figgibeautyuk.com with exclusive introductory pricing, and inclusion in select indie beauty retailers is planned for early 2025.



Founded by <u>Dr. Jeanne Retief</u>, FIGGI Beauty is dedicated to creating skincare that supports and nourishes delicate, stressed skin. Each product in the collection is carefully formulated with gentle, effective ingredients, including South African Rooibos, and supported by cutting-edge scientific research.

"I'm thrilled to bring FIGGI to the UK," said Dr. Jeanne Retief, Founder of FIGGI Beauty. "This expansion is a testament to the power of community and the shared need for skincare that prioritizes sensitivity, hydration, and care. Our success in the USA has shown us that FIGGI resonates deeply with customers who value products designed for their unique skin needs. We look forward to building those connections in the UK."

FIGGI's range includes cleansers, moisturizers, and serums, all designed to address the challenges of sensitive, dry, and stressed skin. The brand's philosophy revolves around providing skincare and a self-care experience, empowering individuals to embrace calm, confidence, and care in their daily routines.

UK customers can explore FIGGI's collection and use introductory pricing at

www.figgibeautyuk.com.

For more information, media inquiries, or interviews with Dr. Jeanne Retief, please contact: melinda@melindajacksonpr.com.

About FIGGI Beauty:

FIGGI Beauty specializes in skincare solutions for sensitive, dry, and stressed skin, blending gentle, effective ingredients with the nurturing power of South African Rooibos. Founded by Dr. Jeanne Retief, FIGGI is rooted in the belief that self-care is transformative. With a focus on quality, innovation, and empowerment, FIGGI provides products that soothe and restore, helping customers embrace their natural beauty. For more information, visit <u>www.figgibeautyuk.com</u>.

Melinda Jackson Melinda Jackson Public Relations melinda@melindajacksonpr.com



Dr. Jeanne Retief, founder of FIGGI Beauty

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/776654599

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.